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CT TEACHERS' RETIREMENT BOARD

765 ASYLUM AVENUE HARTFORD, CT 06105-2822
Toll free 1-800-504-1102 (860) 241-8401 Fax (860) 622-2845
“An Affirmative Action/Equal Opportunity Employer”

www.ct.gov/trb

TEACHERS’ RETIREMENT BOARD

MEETING SCHEDULE

2:00 PM

Tuesday February 11, 2014 Cancelled 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford
Wednesday March 12, 2014 2:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford
Wednesday April 30, 2014 2:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford
Wednesday May 21, 2014 2:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford
Wednesday June 18, 2014 2:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford
Wednesday August 6, 2014 10:00 AM | 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford

Workshop (Substituted)
Substitution
Upcoming EGWP
meetings:

Tuesday July 15, 2014 2:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford
Wednesday or July 16, 2014 10:00 AM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford
Wednesday September 3, 2014 2:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford
Wednesday October 29, 2014 1:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford
Wednesday November 12, 2014 2:00 PM 765 Asylum Avenue, Hartford
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